UBLBENE

44,00 m (144 ft") I 5 Cabins (Guest Capacity 12 pax) - 2009 -2020/21

NEW WEEKLY CHARTER RATES

April: €35,000

May / October: € 42,000 June / September: € 45,000 July / August € 49,000

Home Port: Marmaris Embarkation Time: 16:00 PM Disembarkation Time: 09:30 AM

Charter Rate Includes

Fuel for up to an average of 4 hours of cruising per day
Fuel for 24 hours/day of generator use and A/C use in Turkish waters
Turkish harbour and domestic transitlog fees (private marinas are not covered)
Wi-Fi (possible in Turkish waters and free of charge)

Charter Rate Excludes,

Food and beverage expenses
Foreign and private marina fees
Fuel cost for water sports and leisure use of the tender
Greek island harbour fees ,all entry/exit costs between Turkey & Greece and Crusing diesel
Crew gratuities (10% of total charter fee is considered the industry average)
Hire price does not include VAT is not include

FOOD & BEVERAGE EXPENSES AND OTHER EXPENSES can be provide as below in 2 option;

FULL BOARD OPTION (Min.person meal calculation even 7 pax come)

€ 85.- / day / adult

€ 65.- / day / child aged 3 to 11,99 Covers all meals, snacks throughout the day and unlimited local soft drinks. Alcoholic beverage expenses are not inclued in the price.

EXPENSES ONLY OPTION

All food, soft drinks and alcoholic beverage expenses can be Provide by the guest.(APA)